Individual Results: Pacific Regional - Langley, BC - May 13, 2017

Rank Last Name First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Mcgarva Jamie

2 Davidson Shawn

3 Lemon Rob

4 Penner Myron

5 Studerus Eric

6 Mason Dave

7 Beebe Jeremy

8 Welch Cory

Category: OVER 45

1 Schmidt Trevor

2 Carroll lan

Category: OVER 50

1 Millward Mark

2 Quinn Andy

3 Pyper Boyd

4 Burgis Doug

Category: OVER 55

1 Woodhouse Duane

2 Whitworth Bruce

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Penman Carla
Morgenthaler- :

2 Code Fiona

3 Casanova Michelle

Department

Delta Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department
Delta Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Everett Fire Department
Delta Fire Department
Whitehorse Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Port Moody Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Delta Fire Department
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.

North Vancouver District
Coldstream Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Team Name

Delta FD - Men in Black

Delta FD - Men in Black
Yukon Fire Marshall's - Team

Delta FD - Men in Black

Port Moody FD

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Delta FD - Men in Black
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshall's Office
Veterans

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Penalty | posults

01:17:01
01:38:41
01:43:92
01:43:93
01:48:82
01:50:35
02:00:15
00:00:00

01:50:33

01:50:75

02:02:63
02:50:14

03:08:86

03:26:31

02:24:60
03:16:82

02:36:15
04:23:58
08:13:35

Bye or
WildCard
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