## Individual Results: Pacific Regional - Langley, BC - May 13, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Mcgarva	Jamie	Delta Fire Department	Delta FD - Men in Black		01:17:01	
2	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department			01:38:41	
3	Lemon	Rob	Delta Fire Department	Delta FD - Men in Black		01:43:92	
4	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshall's - Team		01:43:93	
5	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department			01:48:82	
6	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta FD - Men in Black		01:50:35	
7	Beebe	Jeremy	Whitehorse Fire Department			02:00:15	
8	Welch	Cory	Chilliwack Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department	Port Moody FD		01:50:33	
2	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Not going around Hydrant	01:50:75	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Millward	Mark	Delta Fire Department	Delta FD - Men in Black		02:02:63	
2	Quinn	Andy	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue		02:50:14	
3	Pyper	Boyd	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshall's Office Veterans		03:08:86	
4	Burgis	Doug	Whitehorse Int. Airport Fire Department			03:26:31	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Woodhouse	Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		02:24:60	
2	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		03:16:82	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Penman	Carla	North Vancouver District			02:36:15	
2	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			04:23:58	
3	Casanova	Michelle	Coldstream Fire Department			08:13:35	